
Book Chapter Verses Verse Total Overall Total
John 1 1-18 18 18
Luke 1 5-80 76 94

Matthew 1 18-25 8 102
Luke 2 1-38 38 140

Matthew 2 1-23 23 163
Luke 2 40-52 13 176

Matthew 3 1-10 10 186
Luke 3 15-18 4 190

Matthew 3 13-17 5 195
Luke 3 23 1 196

Matthew 4 1-11 11 207
John 1 19-51 33 240
John 2 1-25 25 265
John 3 1-36 36 301
John 4 46-54 45 346
Mark 1 14-15 2 348
John 4 46-54 9 357
Luke 4 15-31 16 373

Matthew 4 13-16 4 377
Luke 5 1-11 11 388
Mark 1 21-34 14 402

Matthew 4 23-25 3 405
Luke 5 12-16 5 410
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